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Trade  
Size

Part 
Number

Average O.D. 
(in)

 Minimum  
Average I.D. (in)

Minimum Wall 
(in)

Weight  
Per Foot (lbs)

10 Ft Crate Quantity 
(ft)

1⁄2 8102 0.840 0.578 0.109 0.165 6000

3 ⁄4 8103 1.050 0.780 0.113 0.220 4400

1 8104 1.315 1.004 0.133 0.326 3600

1-1⁄4 8105 1.660 1.335 0.140 0.441 3300

1-1⁄2 8106 1.900 1.564 0.145 0.528 2250

2 8108 2.375 2.021 0.154 0.730 1400

2-1⁄2 8110 2.875 2.414 0.203 1.158 930

3 8112 3.500 3.008 0.216 1.609 880

3-1⁄2 8114 4.000 3.486 0.226 1.935 630

4 8116 4.500 3.961 0.237 2.292 570

5 8120 5.563 4.975 0.258 3.105 380

6 8124 6.625 5.986 0.280 4.030 260

8* – 8.625 7.853 0.322 6.065 140

Rigid PVC Conduit - Schedule 40

Schedule 40 is sunlight resistant. Meets or exceeds the requirements of NEMA TC 2 and UL 651 for Schedule 40 Conduit.

* UL 651 does not include 8”

Schedule 40 
Rated for use with 90° C Wiring

Schedule 40  
Rated for use with 90° C Wiring
Schedule 40 is sunlight resistant. Meets or exceeds the requirements of NEMA TC 2 and UL 651 for Schedule 40 Conduit.

Listed to UL 651

Item availability may vary by region.

* UL 651 does not include 8”

Trade  
Size

Part 
Number

Average O.D. 
(in)

 Minimum  
Average I.D. (in)

Minimum Wall 
(in)

Weight  
Per Foot (lbs)

20 Ft Crate Quantity 
(ft)

1⁄2 8502 0.840 0.578 0.109 0.165 12000

3 ⁄4 8503 1.050 0.780 0.113 0.220 8800

1 8504 1.315 1.004 0.133 0.326 7200

1-1⁄4 8505 1.660 1.335 0.140 0.441 6600

1-1⁄2 8506 1.900 1.564 0.145 0.528 4500

2 8508 2.375 2.021 0.154 0.730 2800

2-1⁄2 8510 2.875 2.414 0.203 1.158 1860

3 8512 3.500 3.008 0.216 1.609 1760

3-1⁄2 8514 4.000 3.486 0.226 1.935 1260

4 8516 4.500 3.961 0.237 2.292 1140

5 8520 5.563 4.975 0.258 3.105 760

6 8524 6.625 5.986 0.280 4.030 520

8* – 8.625 7.853 0.322 6.065 280
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Item availability may vary by region.

Trade  
Size

Part 
Number

Average O.D. 
(in)

 Minimum  
Average I.D. (in)

Minimum Wall 
(in)

Weight  
Per Foot (lbs)

20 Ft Crate Quantity 
(ft)

1⁄2 – 0.840 0.502 0.147 0.205 12000

3⁄4 – 1.050 0.698 0.154 0.278 8800

1 9504 1.315 0.910 0.179 0.410 7200

1-1⁄4 – 1.660 1.227 0.191 0.565 6600

1-1⁄2 – 1.900 1.446 0.200 0.726 4500

2 9508 2.375 1.881 0.218 1.004 2800

2-1⁄2 – 2.875 2.250 0.276 1.531 1860

3 9512 3.500 2.820 0.300 2.049 1760

3-1⁄2 – 4.000 3.280 0.318 2.499 1260

4 9516 4.500 3.737 0.377 3.122 1140

5 9520 5.563 4.713 0.375 4.330 760

6 9524 6.625 5.646 0.432 5.954 520

 

Rigid PVC Conduit - Schedule 80

Schedule 80 is sunlight resistant. Meets or exceeds the requirements of NEMA TC 2 and UL 651 for Schedule 80 Conduit.

Schedule 80 
Rated for use with 90° C Wiring

Schedule 80  
Rated for use with 90° C Wiring
Schedule 80 is sunlight resistant. Meets or exceeds the requirements of NEMA TC 2 and UL 651 for Schedule 80 Conduit.

Listed to UL 651

Trade  
Size

Part 
Number

Average O.D. 
(in)

 Minimum  
Average I.D. (in)

Minimum Wall 
(in)

Weight  
Per Foot (lbs)

10 Ft Crate Quantity 
(ft)

1⁄2 9302 0.840 0.502 0.147 0.205 6000

3⁄4 9303 1.050 0.698 0.154 0.278 4400

1 9304 1.315 0.910 0.179 0.410 3600

1-1⁄4 9305 1.660 1.227 0.191 0.565 3300

1-1⁄2 9306 1.900 1.446 0.200 0.726 2250

2 9308 2.375 1.881 0.218 1.004 1400

2-1⁄2 9310 2.875 2.250 0.276 1.531 930

3 9312 3.500 2.820 0.300 2.049 880

3-1⁄2 – 4.000 3.280 0.318 2.499 630

4 9316 4.500 3.737 0.377 3.122 570

5 9320 5.563 4.713 0.375 4.330 380

6 9324 6.625 5.646 0.432 5.954 260

 


